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CymnMoB, Jler
Maradpypor, Snemap
Nageurxmii, Kupunn
TpasmH, Ipuropmi
Ipoznos, MakcuM
lleGzak, fApocnas
Cnupuoosos, HApocnazs
BymepmnaH, BuKTopmMa

BUTKOBCKMI, ANlekcaHmp

Paznres, Brnammcnas
Boxe, HWropsb
Knememcr, Dpui
HaHuIoe, AIeKCa”HOp
MmaexHoB, ApomMup
Xameynue, PoMax
loneg, CaBenmi
Kopreer, Wnbs
lpunaxuukos, Iaxwn
TynyMrysuua, lapes
Heuseraes, Mapx
TeMmepxaHos, Pyciuas
Tapbaer, Marsein
Mamex, Aprem
CMonMHE, ApTeM
HoaTor, ApreM
JlamsuH, Erop
FoeeHcrM, Muxanna
Urmmos, Anekcen
Kupcarore, Cemed
Turos, CrenalH
MMonos, HukruTa
CronbyHoB, AJecaHIp
Baxmun, [leTp
MaBnenxo, Cepren
Tumobeer, Crenas
IvBoe, Muxamn
lirpaMeacepn, Edmn
Bopofree, Bnan

I'naBHEI cymbs
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1650
1850
1450
1650
1450
1650
1250
1650
1450
1650
1650
1150
1250
1650
1650
1000
1450
1450
1650
1450
1150
1450
1050
1250
1150
1050
1000
1250
1150
1050
1000
1000
1250
1250
1000
1000
10090
1000
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49,
47.
45,
45.
48,
49,
a8,
40.
40,
54,
50.
49,
47 .
42,
40.
39.
Ik
46,
43,
35,
33,
45,
40.
39,
37,
40.
e
29.
42,
38.
29.
28.
37
35:.
385
31.
5.

9.

B Auenxo

Bepr. lporp.
5 41.00 39,
b Hi.54 34 .4
5 33.50 30.
0 32.50 35,
0 29.50 32
5 30.50 36.
0 25,00 28,
0 26.00 250
D 18.75 27.
5 27.50 34,
0 24.50 3w
5 .25.00 27.
0 19.00 24.
5 :21.00 246,
5 22.00 25,
5 19.50 21.
0 15.00 25.
5 20.:25 26,
L A 20
B 15,25 13,
b5 13,25 17.
D 17.00 25.
g A2.80 1%,
B E2.50 .15 1
g "7.8D 12,
5 12,75 20.
5 11.25 16.
5 B,25 13
B .50 1.7
0 9.00 16.
5 10.00 12.
0 7.50 17,
5 825 1B,
5 B.25 1.
5 4.75 11.
0 4.25 5y
5 £.00 2.
0 2.50 1.
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